
SLAUSON MUSIC CALENDAR 
2017/2018  

 
 
DATE TIME PLACE PERFORMANCE GROUP* 
Oct 21, Sat All day TBD HONORS CHOIR Auditions Select 7th/8th singers 
 
Oct 26, Thu 7:00 PM Sla Aud & Caf POTLUCK CONCERT 8th Grade C/O 
 
Dec 5, Tue  6:30 PM Sla Auditorium WINTER CONCERT 7th/8th BAND 
 
Dec 12, Tue  6:30 PM Sla Auditorium WINTER CONCERT 7th/8th CHOIR 
 
Dec 13, Wed 6:30 PM Sla Auditorium WINTER CONCERT 7th/8th ORCHESTRA 
 
Jan 18, Thu 6:30 PM Sla Auditorium WINTER CONCERT 6th Grade B/C/O 
 
Jan 25-27 Thu-Sat   All Day Grand Rapids HONORS Concerts Select 7th/8th  

musicians 
Feb 10, Sat All Day Livonia SOLO-ENSEMBLE Festival 7th/8th B/O (optional) 
 
Feb, TBD TBD TBD AAPS MUSIC SCHOLARSHIPS All interested  
 
Feb 22, Thu 7:00 PM Hill Auditorium ORCHESTRA NIGHT 7th/8th Orchestra 
 
Mar 3, Sat TBA TBD MS CHORAL FESTIVAL 8th Grade Choir 
 
Mar 5, Mon 7-9:00 PM Pioneer Aud Choral Cavalcade Rehearsal 7th/8th Choirs 
 
Mar 7, Wed 7:30 PM Pioneer Aud CHORAL CAVALCADE West 7th/8th Choirs 
 
Mar 17, Sat TBA Pioneer Aud BANDS IN REVIEW 8th Grade Band 
 
May 10, Thu 6:30 PM Sla Auditorium SPRING CONCERT 8th B/C/O 
 
May 19, Sat TBA Pioneer HS PICNIC POPS 8th Grade Band  
 
May 22, Tue 6:30 PM Sla Auditorium SPRING CONCERT 7th B/C/O 
 
May 31, Thu 6:30 PM Sla Auditorium SPRING CONCERT 6th B/C/O 
 
* B = Band; C = Choir; O = Orchestra 
 
Our performances are part of the music curriculum and will be graded as such. 


